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Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD

YM MODERATION (W) F 12-Sep Thu Mon, Sep-09 02-Sep Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep Sun, Sep-08 01-Sep Sun, Sep-08 01-Sep Mon, Sep-02 26-Aug Thu, Sep-05 29-Aug

DIMITRA C (E) F 12-Sep Thu Mon, Sep-09 02-Sep Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep Sun, Sep-08 01-Sep Sun, Sep-08 01-Sep Mon, Sep-02 26-Aug Thu, Sep-05 29-Aug

GRANVILLE BRIDGE (W) F 13-Sep Fri Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep Mon, Sep-09 02-Sep Mon, Sep-09 02-Sep Tue, Sep-03 27-Aug Fri, Sep-06 30-Aug

YM ESSENCE F 15-Sep Sun Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep Thu, Sep-05 29-Aug Sun, Sep-08 01-Sep

ATLANTIC SEA F 17-Sep Tue Sat, Sep-14 07-Sep Sun, Sep-15 08-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep Fri, Sep-06 30-Aug Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep

MOL PARADISE (E) F 20-Sep Fri Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep

GEORGE WASHINGTON BRIDGE (W) F 20-Sep Fri Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep

YM EVOLUTION F 22-Sep Sun Thu, Sep-19 12-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep Sun, Sep-15 08-Sep

GERHARD SCHULTE F 24-Sep Tue Sat, Sep-21 14-Sep Sun, Sep-22 15-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep

DIMITRA C (W) F 24-Sep Tue Sat, Sep-21 14-Sep Sun, Sep-22 15-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep

DALIAN EXPRESS (E) F 28-Sep Sat Wed, Sep-25 18-Sep Thu, Sep-26 19-Sep Tue, Sep-24 17-Sep Tue, Sep-24 17-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep Sat, Sep-21 14-Sep

YM EXPRESS F 29-Sep Sun Thu, Sep-26 19-Sep Fri, Sep-27 20-Sep Wed, Sep-25 18-Sep Wed, Sep-25 18-Sep Thu, Sep-19 12-Sep Sun, Sep-22 15-Sep

ATLANTIC STAR F 01-Oct Tue Sat, Sep-28 21-Sep Sun, Sep-29 22-Sep Fri, Sep-27 20-Sep Fri, Sep-27 20-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep Tue, Sep-24 17-Sep

MOL PARADISE (W) F 01-Oct Tue Sat, Sep-28 21-Sep Sun, Sep-29 22-Sep Fri, Sep-27 20-Sep Fri, Sep-27 20-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep Tue, Sep-24 17-Sep

MAERSK PATRAS H 13-Sep Fri Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep Mon, Sep-09 02-Sep Mon, Sep-09 02-Sep Tue, Sep-03 27-Aug Fri, Sep-06 30-Aug

CMA CGM LOIRE H 13-Sep Fri Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep Mon, Sep-09 02-Sep Mon, Sep-09 02-Sep Tue, Sep-03 27-Aug Fri, Sep-06 30-Aug

TROPIC LISSETTE H 15-Sep Sun Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep Thu, Sep-05 29-Aug Sun, Sep-08 01-Sep

X PRESS MAKALU H 16-Sep Mon Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep Sat, Sep-14 07-Sep Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep Fri, Sep-06 30-Aug Mon, Sep-09 02-Sep

SKOGAFOSS H 18-Sep Wed Sun, Sep-15 08-Sep Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Sat, Sep-14 07-Sep Sat, Sep-14 07-Sep Fri, Sep-06 30-Aug Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep

JENNIFER SCHEPERS H 18-Sep Wed Sun, Sep-15 08-Sep Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Sat, Sep-14 07-Sep Sat, Sep-14 07-Sep Fri, Sep-06 30-Aug Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep

OCEANEX SANDERLING H 19-Sep Thu Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep Sun, Sep-15 08-Sep Sun, Sep-15 08-Sep Mon, Sep-09 02-Sep Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep

ZIM QINGDAO H 19-Sep Thu Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep Sun, Sep-15 08-Sep Sun, Sep-15 08-Sep Mon, Sep-09 02-Sep Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep

CMA CGM BUTTERFLY H 20-Sep Fri Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep

EM KEA H 20-Sep Fri Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep

TROPIC HOPE H 22-Sep Sun Thu, Sep-19 12-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep Sun, Sep-15 08-Sep

EF AVA H 25-Sep Wed Sun, Sep-22 15-Sep Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep Sat, Sep-21 14-Sep Sat, Sep-21 14-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep

RHL AGILITAS H 25-Sep Wed Sun, Sep-22 15-Sep Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep Sat, Sep-21 14-Sep Sat, Sep-21 14-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep

OCEANEX SANDERLING H 26-Sep Thu Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep Tue, Sep-24 17-Sep Sun, Sep-22 15-Sep Sun, Sep-22 15-Sep Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Thu, Sep-19 12-Sep

ZIM TARRAGONA H 26-Sep Thu Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep Tue, Sep-24 17-Sep Sun, Sep-22 15-Sep Sun, Sep-22 15-Sep Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Thu, Sep-19 12-Sep

CMA CGM LIBRA H 27-Sep Fri Tue, Sep-24 17-Sep Wed, Sep-25 18-Sep Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep

MAERSK PENANG H 27-Sep Fri Tue, Sep-24 17-Sep Wed, Sep-25 18-Sep Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep

TROPIC LISSETTE H 29-Sep Sun Thu, Sep-26 19-Sep Fri, Sep-27 20-Sep Wed, Sep-25 18-Sep Wed, Sep-25 18-Sep Thu, Sep-19 12-Sep Sun, Sep-22 15-Sep

ARTEMIS H 30-Sep Mon Fri, Sep-27 20-Sep Sat, Sep-28 21-Sep Thu, Sep-26 19-Sep Thu, Sep-26 19-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep

JENNIFER SCHEPERS H 02-Oct Wed Sun, Sep-29 22-Sep Mon, Sep-30 23-Sep Sat, Sep-28 21-Sep Sat, Sep-28 21-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep Wed, Sep-25 18-Sep

PENGALIA H 02-Oct Wed Sun, Sep-29 22-Sep Mon, Sep-30 23-Sep Sat, Sep-28 21-Sep Sat, Sep-28 21-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep Wed, Sep-25 18-Sep

OCEANEX SANDERLING H 03-Oct Thu Mon, Sep-30 23-Sep Tue, Oct-01 24-Sep Sun, Sep-29 22-Sep Sun, Sep-29 22-Sep Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep Thu, Sep-26 19-Sep

ZIM LUANDA H 03-Oct Thu Mon, Sep-30 23-Sep Tue, Oct-01 24-Sep Sun, Sep-29 22-Sep Sun, Sep-29 22-Sep Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep Thu, Sep-26 19-Sep

VESSELS
PORT CUT-OFF 

HALIF / CERES

CUT OFF TIME (LOCAL) 0800 hrs 2000 hrs 1700 hrs1230 hrs2100 hrs 1400 hrs 1500 hrs

WINNIPEGINDIANAPOLISDETROITBRAMPTON MONTREAL CHICAGO
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YM MODERATION (W) F 12-Sep Thu

DIMITRA C (E) F 12-Sep Thu

GRANVILLE BRIDGE (W) F 13-Sep Fri

YM ESSENCE F 15-Sep Sun

ATLANTIC SEA F 17-Sep Tue

MOL PARADISE (E) F 20-Sep Fri

GEORGE WASHINGTON BRIDGE (W) F 20-Sep Fri

YM EVOLUTION F 22-Sep Sun

GERHARD SCHULTE F 24-Sep Tue

DIMITRA C (W) F 24-Sep Tue

DALIAN EXPRESS (E) F 28-Sep Sat

YM EXPRESS F 29-Sep Sun

ATLANTIC STAR F 01-Oct Tue

MOL PARADISE (W) F 01-Oct Tue

MAERSK PATRAS H 13-Sep Fri

CMA CGM LOIRE H 13-Sep Fri

TROPIC LISSETTE H 15-Sep Sun

X PRESS MAKALU H 16-Sep Mon

SKOGAFOSS H 18-Sep Wed

JENNIFER SCHEPERS H 18-Sep Wed

OCEANEX SANDERLING H 19-Sep Thu

ZIM QINGDAO H 19-Sep Thu

CMA CGM BUTTERFLY H 20-Sep Fri

EM KEA H 20-Sep Fri

TROPIC HOPE H 22-Sep Sun

EF AVA H 25-Sep Wed

RHL AGILITAS H 25-Sep Wed

OCEANEX SANDERLING H 26-Sep Thu

ZIM TARRAGONA H 26-Sep Thu

CMA CGM LIBRA H 27-Sep Fri

MAERSK PENANG H 27-Sep Fri

TROPIC LISSETTE H 29-Sep Sun

ARTEMIS H 30-Sep Mon

JENNIFER SCHEPERS H 02-Oct Wed

PENGALIA H 02-Oct Wed

OCEANEX SANDERLING H 03-Oct Thu

ZIM LUANDA H 03-Oct Thu

VESSELS
PORT CUT-OFF 

HALIF / CERES

CUT OFF TIME (LOCAL) 0800 hrs

Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD Cut-off ERD

Wed, Sep-04 28-Aug Thu, Sep-05 29-Aug Tue, Sep-03 27-Aug Wed, Sep-04 28-Aug

Wed, Sep-04 28-Aug Thu, Sep-05 29-Aug Tue, Sep-03 27-Aug Wed, Sep-04 28-Aug

Thu, Sep-05 29-Aug Fri, Sep-06 30-Aug Wed, Sep-04 28-Aug Thu, Sep-05 29-Aug

Sat, Sep-07 31-Aug Sun, Sep-08 01-Sep Fri, Sep-06 30-Aug Sat, Sep-07 31-Aug

Mon, Sep-09 02-Sep Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep Sun, Sep-08 01-Sep Mon, Sep-09 02-Sep

Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep

Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep

Sat, Sep-14 07-Sep Sun, Sep-15 08-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep Sat, Sep-14 07-Sep

Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep Sun, Sep-15 08-Sep Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep

Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep Sun, Sep-15 08-Sep Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep

Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep Sat, Sep-21 14-Sep Thu, Sep-19 12-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep

Sat, Sep-21 14-Sep Sun, Sep-22 15-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep Sat, Sep-21 14-Sep

Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep Tue, Sep-24 17-Sep Sun, Sep-22 15-Sep Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep

Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep Tue, Sep-24 17-Sep Sun, Sep-22 15-Sep Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep

Thu, Sep-05 29-Aug Fri, Sep-06 30-Aug Wed, Sep-04 28-Aug Thu, Sep-05 29-Aug

Thu, Sep-05 29-Aug Fri, Sep-06 30-Aug Wed, Sep-04 28-Aug Thu, Sep-05 29-Aug

Sat, Sep-07 31-Aug Sun, Sep-08 01-Sep Fri, Sep-06 30-Aug Sat, Sep-07 31-Aug

Sun, Sep-08 01-Sep Mon, Sep-09 02-Sep Sat, Sep-07 31-Aug Sun, Sep-08 01-Sep

Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep Mon, Sep-09 02-Sep Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep

Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep Mon, Sep-09 02-Sep Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep

Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep

Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep Tue, Sep-10 03-Sep Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep

Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep

Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep Wed, Sep-11 04-Sep Thu, Sep-12 05-Sep

Sat, Sep-14 07-Sep Sun, Sep-15 08-Sep Fri, Sep-13 06-Sep Sat, Sep-14 07-Sep

Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep

Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep Mon, Sep-16 09-Sep Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep

Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep Thu, Sep-19 12-Sep Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep

Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep Thu, Sep-19 12-Sep Tue, Sep-17 10-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep

Thu, Sep-19 12-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep Thu, Sep-19 12-Sep

Thu, Sep-19 12-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep Wed, Sep-18 11-Sep Thu, Sep-19 12-Sep

Sat, Sep-21 14-Sep Sun, Sep-22 15-Sep Fri, Sep-20 13-Sep Sat, Sep-21 14-Sep

Sun, Sep-22 15-Sep Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep Sat, Sep-21 14-Sep Sun, Sep-22 15-Sep

Tue, Sep-24 17-Sep Wed, Sep-25 18-Sep Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep Tue, Sep-24 17-Sep

Tue, Sep-24 17-Sep Wed, Sep-25 18-Sep Mon, Sep-23 16-Sep Tue, Sep-24 17-Sep

Wed, Sep-25 18-Sep Thu, Sep-26 19-Sep Tue, Sep-24 17-Sep Wed, Sep-25 18-Sep

Wed, Sep-25 18-Sep Thu, Sep-26 19-Sep Tue, Sep-24 17-Sep Wed, Sep-25 18-Sep

2100 hrs

VANCOUVERSASKATOONEDMONTONCALGARY

1900 hrs 1600 hrs 1830 hrs


